



Quote - 2899 SW 4th Court Wet Well Luna Development Corp.

1001 NW 51st Court | Ft. Lauderdale | Florida 33309 | O: 954.990.6626 F: 954.990.6629

City of Fort Lauderdale

Attn: Jean Examond

[Jean Examond - JExamond@fortlauderdale.gov](mailto:Jean.Examond@fortlauderdale.gov)

100 N. Andrews Avenue

Fort Lauderdale, Fl. 33301

Date

Project: No. P11905

6/1/2017

Address: 2899 SW 4th Court

Fort Lauderdale, Fl.

Contract Line item	Description of the Work: Rehabilitate Existing Manhole	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Wellpoint System	7	Location	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 15,750.00
3	6" Bypass Pump	11	Location	\$ 1,762.00	\$ 19,382.00
25	Limerock Base	200	SY	\$ 20.25	\$ 4,050.00
26	Asphaly Concrete	200	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
28	MOT Residential	5	Location	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
29	Sod	1000	SF	\$ 0.65	\$ 650.00
31	Sheet Pile	2400	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 84,000.00
32	Flowable Fill	30	CY	\$ 262.50	\$ 7,875.00
34	Foreman	240	HRS	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00
35	Pipe Layer	440	HRS	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,600.00
37	Labor	440	HRS	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,800.00
38	Excavator (Heavy)	184	HRS	\$ 125.00	\$ 23,000.00
40	Excavator (small)	184	HRS	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,800.00
42	Skid Steer Loader	152	HRS	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,880.00
43	Loader (Small)	32	HRS	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,760.00
45	Vibratory Compactor	224	HRS	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,200.00
49	Low Boy	40	HRS	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
50	Flatbed Truck	184	HRS	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,720.00
54	Trench Box	40	HRS	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00
55	Sediment Box	120	HRS	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00
59	Pump 4"	72	HRS	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,880.00
63	Dump Truck	120	HRS	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00
64	Cut Off Saw	80	HRS	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
66	Small Tools	40	HRS	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
Additional Material	Chemical Grout Injection	1	LS	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
Additional Material	Extrude Weld a repair patch over removed 4' x 4' surface area on existing Agru-Liner Base section of a 6' Diameter Lift Station	1	LS	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
Additional Material	Remove and Replace Concrete Slab Under Control Panel, South Sidewalk and Landscape	1	LS	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
Additional Material	Wrapid Seal	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
				Total Additions	\$311,847.00

Approved By: _____